



The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide funding in the amount \$61,364.30 which increases the obligated amount from \$221,937.26 to \$283,301.56. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1) Section B.4, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUNE 1988), "the sentence is hereby revised to read as follows:

"The firm fixed price of this Contract is \$283,301.56. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$283,301.56."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY02 Obligation Amount:	\$13,750.00
Total FY03 Obligation Amount:	\$66,577.26
Total FY04 Obligation Amount:	\$69,753.10
Total FY05 Obligation Amount:	\$71,856.90
Total FY06 Obligation Amount:	\$61,364.30

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$283,301.56
-------------------------------------	--------------

This modification obligates FY05 funds in the amount of \$61,364.30.

All other terms and conditions remain the unchanged.